
South Tama Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/16/2019     Partly Sunny, 60% Humid, SSE 5-15mph, & 87°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Marion                         1    5    8   12   13   18   27   =  39   1:55:28.3    23:05.7    2:05.6
    2   Dike-New Hartford              9   14   17   26   28   39   40   =  94   2:02:54.9    24:35.0    2:34.5
    3   South Tama                     2    4   15   38   42   48   54   = 101   2:03:52.8    24:46.6    6:10.0
    4   West Marshall                  7   21   22   29   31   37   43   = 110   2:05:28.6    25:05.7    2:57.8
    5   East Marshall                 10   16   25   30   32   36   44   = 113   2:05:12.5    25:02.5    2:49.4
    6   Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei    3   23   33   35   41   46   47   = 135   2:08:09.1    25:37.8    5:48.5
    7   North Tama                     6   19   20   45   49   52   53   = 139   2:10:40.5    26:08.1    7:21.2
    8   Baxter                        11   24   34   50   51             = 170   2:22:31.6    28:30.3   10:58.4

 Incomplete Teams:  BCLUW, Belle Plaine, Green Mountain Garwin, Meskwaki Settlement School
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Peyton Steffen               SO    Marion                          21:42.5      6:59
      2       2   Callie Frakes                SR    South Tama                      21:50.2      7:02
      3       3   Taylor Stahl                 SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  22:06.2      7:07
      4       4   Alyssa Chyma                 JR    South Tama                      22:34.9      7:16
      5       5   Corrina Dittmer              SR    Marion                          22:59.9      7:24
      6       6   Jules Breakenridge           SO    North Tama                      23:03.9      7:25
      7       7   Emelia Hauser                FR    West Marshall                   23:07.5      7:27
      8       8   Rebeckah Regennitter         FR    Marion                          23:12.4      7:28
      9       9   Alexis Jensen                JR    Dike-New Hartford               23:15.4      7:29
     10      10   Ellie Hull                   SO    East Marshall                   23:18.9      7:30
     11           Shye Johnson                 FR    Meskwaki Settlement School      23:20.0      7:31
     12      11   Kailee Conradi               JR    Baxter                          23:22.2      7:31
     13           Angel Schewe                 JR    Green Mountain Garwin           23:28.9      7:33
     14           Hannah Cook                  JR    Belle Plaine                    23:41.7      7:38
     15      12   Hannah Brase                 FR    Marion                          23:45.3      7:39
     16      13   Noelle Regennitter           FR    Marion                          23:48.1      7:40
     17      14   Kaity Houts                  JR    Dike-New Hartford               23:59.2      7:43
     18      15   Jojo Tyynismaa               SO    South Tama                      24:07.3      7:46
     19      16   Wendy Liera                  SR    East Marshall                   24:16.5      7:49
     20      17   Zoie Callan                  SO    Dike-New Hartford               24:18.4      7:49
     21      18   Leah Fitch                   JR    Marion                          24:18.7      7:50
     22      19   Grace Lidgett                FR    North Tama                      24:19.7      7:50
     23      20   Olivia Ketter                FR    North Tama                      24:33.9      7:54
     24      21   Avril Sinning                SR    West Marshall                   25:06.3      8:05
     25      22   Hannah Jovanovich            JR    West Marshall                   25:14.0      8:07
     26      23   Bella Dole                   SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  25:21.6      8:10
     27      24   Holly Jessen                 SR    Baxter                          25:24.4      8:11
     28      25   Carli Gould                  SO    East Marshall                   25:28.9      8:12
     29      26   Alana Corwin                 SO    Dike-New Hartford               25:32.0      8:13
     30      27   Ella Bartels                 SO    Marion                          25:33.2      8:13
     31      28   Ella Costello                FR    Dike-New Hartford               25:49.9      8:19
     32      29   Peyton Smith                 FR    West Marshall                   25:55.6      8:21
     33      30   Hannah Roads                 JR    East Marshall                   25:59.8      8:22
     34      31   Adisyn Young                 SO    West Marshall                   26:05.2      8:24
     35      32   Mkenzie Robinson             SO    East Marshall                   26:08.4      8:25
     36      33   Paiton Wallis                SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  26:13.8      8:27
     37           Belle Duncan                 SR    Green Mountain Garwin           26:26.8      8:31
     38      34   Maya Phelps                  SR    Baxter                          26:28.8      8:31
     39      35   Abbie Lindeman               FR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  26:32.9      8:33
     40           Emma Hoover                  SO    BCLUW                           26:34.0      8:33
     41      36   Olivia Terrones              SR    East Marshall                   26:41.5      8:35
     42      37   Emma Nason                   FR    West Marshall                   26:55.7      8:40
     43      38   Abbigail Froelich            JR    South Tama                      27:20.4      8:48
     44      39   Madisen Theel                FR    Dike-New Hartford               27:26.8      8:50
     45      40   Emily Ballhagen              JR    Dike-New Hartford               27:38.9      8:54
     46           Hannah Eichhorn              JR    Belle Plaine                    27:40.5      8:54
     47      41   Emma Beck                    SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  27:54.6      8:59
     48      42   Neena Lasley                 SO    South Tama                      28:00.2      9:01
     49      43   Kalyn Polley                 SO    West Marshall                   28:08.1      9:03
     50      44   Lucy Liera                   FR    East Marshall                   28:13.5      9:05
     51      45   Jordan Rigel                 SR    North Tama                      28:18.0      9:07
     52      46   Lauren Wegmann               SR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  28:31.6      9:11
     53      47   Whitney Laube                JR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  28:41.2      9:14
     54      48   Makayla Backen               SR    South Tama                      29:10.8      9:24
     55      49   Rachel Robinson              SO    North Tama                      30:25.1      9:47
     56      50   Grace Gruis                  FR    Baxter                          32:55.8     10:36
     57           Emma Beeghly                 SO    Green Mountain Garwin           33:35.0     10:49
     58      51   Bryn Schultheis              SR    Baxter                          34:20.6     11:03
     59      52   Sareena Amyuden              SR    North Tama                      34:27.7     11:06
     60      53   Sabryna Rigel                SR    North Tama                      35:10.6     11:19
     61           Chloe Walters                SO    BCLUW                           36:09.6     11:38
     62      54   Genesis Hernandez            SO    South Tama                      41:12.1     13:16
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South Tama Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/16/2019     Partly Sunny, 60% Humid, SSE 5-15mph, & 87°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Marion                            Score =   39
    1    Peyton Steffen, SO           21:42.5  6:59
    5    Corrina Dittmer, SR          22:59.9  7:24
    8    Rebeckah Regennitter, FR     23:12.4  7:28
   12    Hannah Brase, FR             23:45.3  7:39
   13    Noelle Regennitter, FR       23:48.1  7:40
   18    Leah Fitch, JR               24:18.7  7:50
   27    Ella Bartels, SO             25:33.2  8:13

  2) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =   94
    9    Alexis Jensen, JR            23:15.4  7:29
   14    Kaity Houts, JR              23:59.2  7:43
   17    Zoie Callan, SO              24:18.4  7:49
   26    Alana Corwin, SO             25:32.0  8:13
   28    Ella Costello, FR            25:49.9  8:19
   39    Madisen Theel, FR            27:26.8  8:50
   40    Emily Ballhagen, JR          27:38.9  8:54

  3) South Tama                        Score =  101
    2    Callie Frakes, SR            21:50.2  7:02
    4    Alyssa Chyma, JR             22:34.9  7:16
   15    Jojo Tyynismaa, SO           24:07.3  7:46
   38    Abbigail Froelich, JR        27:20.4  8:48
   42    Neena Lasley, SO             28:00.2  9:01
   48    Makayla Backen, SR           29:10.8  9:24
   54    Genesis Hernandez, SO        41:12.1 13:16

  4) West Marshall                     Score =  110
    7    Emelia Hauser, FR            23:07.5  7:27
   21    Avril Sinning, SR            25:06.3  8:05
   22    Hannah Jovanovich, JR        25:14.0  8:07
   29    Peyton Smith, FR             25:55.6  8:21
   31    Adisyn Young, SO             26:05.2  8:24
   37    Emma Nason, FR               26:55.7  8:40
   43    Kalyn Polley, SO             28:08.1  9:03

  5) East Marshall                     Score =  113
   10    Ellie Hull, SO               23:18.9  7:30
   16    Wendy Liera, SR              24:16.5  7:49
   25    Carli Gould, SO              25:28.9  8:12
   30    Hannah Roads, JR             25:59.8  8:22
   32    Mkenzie Robinson, SO         26:08.4  8:25
   36    Olivia Terrones, SR          26:41.5  8:35
   44    Lucy Liera, FR               28:13.5  9:05

  6) Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinb     Score =  135
    3    Taylor Stahl, SO             22:06.2  7:07
   23    Bella Dole, SO               25:21.6  8:10
   33    Paiton Wallis, SO            26:13.8  8:27
   35    Abbie Lindeman, FR           26:32.9  8:33
   41    Emma Beck, SO                27:54.6  8:59
   46    Lauren Wegmann, SR           28:31.6  9:11
   47    Whitney Laube, JR            28:41.2  9:14

  7) North Tama                        Score =  139
    6    Jules Breakenridge, SO       23:03.9  7:25
   19    Grace Lidgett, FR            24:19.7  7:50
   20    Olivia Ketter, FR            24:33.9  7:54
   45    Jordan Rigel, SR             28:18.0  9:07
   49    Rachel Robinson, SO          30:25.1  9:47
   52    Sareena Amyuden, SR          34:27.7 11:06
   53    Sabryna Rigel, SR            35:10.6 11:19

  8) Baxter                            Score =  170
   11    Kailee Conradi, JR           23:22.2  7:31
   24    Holly Jessen, SR             25:24.4  8:11
   34    Maya Phelps, SR              26:28.8  8:31
   50    Grace Gruis, FR              32:55.8 10:36
   51    Bryn Schultheis, SR          34:20.6 11:03

 Incomplete Teams:

 BCLUW
   40    Emma Hoover, SO             26:34.0   8:33
   61    Chloe Walters, SO           36:09.6   11:38

 Belle Plaine
   14    Hannah Cook, JR             23:41.7   7:38

   46    Hannah Eichhorn, JR         27:40.5   8:54

 Green Mountain Garwin
   13    Angel Schewe, JR            23:28.9   7:33
   37    Belle Duncan, SR            26:26.8   8:31
   57    Emma Beeghly, SO            33:35.0   10:49

 Meskwaki Settlement School
   11    Shye Johnson, FR            23:20.0   7:31
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South Tama Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/16/2019     Partly Sunny, 60% Humid, SSE 5-15mph, & 87°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Marion                         2    3    4    5    6    8   13   =  20   1:31:24.6    18:16.9    0:22.1
    2   Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei    7   10   11   16   25   33   42   =  69   1:37:20.9    19:28.2    2:11.8
    3   East Marshall                 17   18   21   28   29   31   36   = 113   1:41:52.0    20:22.4    1:06.4
    4   South Tama                    14   15   26   32   37   38   46   = 124   1:42:58.7    20:35.7    2:14.7
    5   West Marshall                  9   20   27   43   44   45   52   = 143   1:45:04.1    21:00.8    3:46.0
    6   BCLUW                         12   23   35   47   48   50   61   = 165   1:47:16.3    21:27.3    3:41.9
    7   Dike-New Hartford             19   30   39   41   51   56   57   = 180   1:48:52.4    21:46.5    3:13.9
    8   Belle Plaine                  22   24   40   59   60   62   64   = 205   1:51:15.6    22:15.1    3:45.7
    9   Baxter                         1   49   58   63   67             = 238   1:56:40.3    23:20.1    8:47.6
   10   Green Mountain Garwin         34   53   54   55   65   66   68   = 261   1:57:32.1    23:30.4    4:00.5

 Incomplete Teams:  Meskwaki Settlement School, North Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Logan Berg                   SR    Baxter                          17:52.5      5:45
      2       2   Tyler Colvin                 SR    Marion                          18:06.8      5:50
      3       3   Jedidiah Osgood              FR    Marion                          18:14.4      5:52
      4       4   Tanner Shindelar             JR    Marion                          18:16.8      5:53
      5       5   Jakob Regennitter            FR    Marion                          18:17.7      5:53
      6       6   Shane Erb                    SO    Marion                          18:28.9      5:57
      7       7   Kenny Day                    JR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  18:35.2      5:59
      8       8   Cole Hemann                  SR    Marion                          18:49.6      6:04
      9       9   Nicolas Thompson             SO    West Marshall                   18:50.4      6:04
     10      10   Sam Schildroth               SR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  18:55.0      6:05
     11      11   Paul Brockett                SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  19:17.9      6:13
     12      12   Henry Kaisand                SO    BCLUW                           19:20.2      6:13
     13      13   Blake Roling                 SO    Marion                          19:24.7      6:15
     14      14   Garrett Arp                  SR    South Tama                      19:29.4      6:16
     15      15   Jair Sosa                    SR    South Tama                      19:36.9      6:19
     16      16   Soren Clevland               SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  19:45.8      6:22
     17      17   Joseph Terrones              FR    East Marshall                   19:48.4      6:22
     18      18   Korbin Seth                  SR    East Marshall                   19:56.7      6:25
     19      19   Eli Lint                     JR    Dike-New Hartford               20:02.5      6:27
     20           Scott Lewis                  SO    North Tama                      20:05.7      6:28
     21      20   Cael Kline                   JR    West Marshall                   20:13.1      6:30
     22      21   Kordell Negrete              SO    East Marshall                   20:18.7      6:32
     23      22   Ethan Argo                   FR    Belle Plaine                    20:20.0      6:33
     24      23   Treye Teske                  SR    BCLUW                           20:22.5      6:33
     25      24   Gerard Smith                 SR    Belle Plaine                    20:32.5      6:37
     26      25   Ethan Sadler                 SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  20:47.0      6:41
     27      26   Logan Arp                    SO    South Tama                      20:48.5      6:42
     28      27   Will Dawley                  SO    West Marshall                   20:49.6      6:42
     29      28   Hunter Hughlette             SO    East Marshall                   20:53.4      6:43
     30      29   Brock Curtis                 FR    East Marshall                   20:54.8      6:44
     31      30   Ian Steffen                  SO    Dike-New Hartford               20:59.4      6:45
     32      31   Patrick Rayburn              FR    East Marshall                   21:19.1      6:52
     33      32   Tyrin Lasley                 SR    South Tama                      21:19.9      6:52
     34           Logan Kennedy                JR    North Tama                      21:22.6      6:53
     35      33   Brennen Sager                FR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  21:23.8      6:53
     36      34   Cameron Spurlin              JR    Green Mountain Garwin           21:26.0      6:54
     37      35   Alex Crompton                SR    BCLUW                           21:31.5      6:56
     38      36   Holden Lane                  SR    East Marshall                   21:43.7      7:00
     39      37   Clayton Graff                SO    South Tama                      21:44.0      7:00
     40      38   Mitch Knock                  SR    South Tama                      21:59.8      7:05
     41           Zayton Wienger               SO    Meskwaki Settlement School      22:01.3      7:05
     42      39   Reece Harrenstein            SR    Dike-New Hartford               22:12.4      7:09
     43      40   Jacob Kaplan                 FR    Belle Plaine                    22:14.6      7:10
     44      41   Jacob Gibbs                  SO    Dike-New Hartford               22:21.6      7:12
     45      42   Hunter Hawk                  SR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  22:23.4      7:12
     46      43   Grahm Nason                  FR    West Marshall                   22:34.6      7:16
     47      44   Luke Coulter                 SO    West Marshall                   22:36.4      7:17
     48      45   Logan Coulter                SR    West Marshall                   22:50.0      7:21
     49      46   Omar Castanon                SO    South Tama                      22:58.4      7:24
     50      47   Carter Kemp                  FR    BCLUW                           23:00.0      7:24
     51           Paden Ketter                 JR    North Tama                      23:01.4      7:25
     52      48   Josiah Hand                  JR    BCLUW                           23:02.1      7:25
     53      49   Sean Finch                   JR    Baxter                          23:06.7      7:26
     54      50   Dawson Kitzman               JR    BCLUW                           23:13.4      7:29
     55      51   Tyler Nystel                 FR    Dike-New Hartford               23:16.4      7:29
     56      52   Bartosz Lacki                JR    West Marshall                   23:24.5      7:32
     57      53   Noah Teske                   FR    Green Mountain Garwin           23:27.9      7:33
     58      54   Gabe Zielstorf               SO    Green Mountain Garwin           23:35.5      7:36
     59      55   Abe Dieleman                 SO    Green Mountain Garwin           23:36.0      7:36
     60      56   Bryce Petersen               FR    Dike-New Hartford               23:43.4      7:38
     61      57   Sawyer Wibben                SO    Dike-New Hartford               23:48.0      7:40
     62      58   Christian Brandt             SR    Baxter                          23:58.6      7:43
     63      59   Jackson Tegeler              JR    Belle Plaine                    24:02.8      7:44
     64      60   Nate Arens                   FR    Belle Plaine                    24:05.7      7:45
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South Tama Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/16/2019     Partly Sunny, 60% Humid, SSE 5-15mph, & 87°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      61   Cayden McLeland              FR    BCLUW                           24:18.7      7:49
     66           Donovan Slick-Driscoll       FR    Meskwaki Settlement School      24:22.1      7:51
     67      62   Jack Simpson                 JR    Belle Plaine                    25:02.2      8:04
     68      63   William Hitchler             SR    Baxter                          25:02.5      8:04
     69      64   Keaton Parrott               FR    Belle Plaine                    25:21.0      8:10
     70      65   Nick Collins                 JR    Green Mountain Garwin           25:26.6      8:11
     71      66   Preston Jones                SO    Green Mountain Garwin           25:30.8      8:13
     72      67   Jaleen Porter                JR    Baxter                          26:40.1      8:35
     73      68   Jarret Hornberg              FR    Green Mountain Garwin           26:41.0      8:35
     74           Sam Snyder                   JR    North Tama                      30:47.4      9:55
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South Tama Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/16/2019     Partly Sunny, 60% Humid, SSE 5-15mph, & 87°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Marion                            Score =   20
    2    Tyler Colvin, SR             18:06.8  5:50
    3    Jedidiah Osgood, FR          18:14.4  5:52
    4    Tanner Shindelar, JR         18:16.8  5:53
    5    Jakob Regennitter, FR        18:17.7  5:53
    6    Shane Erb, SO                18:28.9  5:57
    8    Cole Hemann, SR              18:49.6  6:04
   13    Blake Roling, SO             19:24.7  6:15

  2) Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinb     Score =   69
    7    Kenny Day, JR                18:35.2  5:59
   10    Sam Schildroth, SR           18:55.0  6:05
   11    Paul Brockett, SO            19:17.9  6:13
   16    Soren Clevland, SO           19:45.8  6:22
   25    Ethan Sadler, SO             20:47.0  6:41
   33    Brennen Sager, FR            21:23.8  6:53
   42    Hunter Hawk, SR              22:23.4  7:12

  3) East Marshall                     Score =  113
   17    Joseph Terrones, FR          19:48.4  6:22
   18    Korbin Seth, SR              19:56.7  6:25
   21    Kordell Negrete, SO          20:18.7  6:32
   28    Hunter Hughlette, SO         20:53.4  6:43
   29    Brock Curtis, FR             20:54.8  6:44
   31    Patrick Rayburn, FR          21:19.1  6:52
   36    Holden Lane, SR              21:43.7  7:00

  4) South Tama                        Score =  124
   14    Garrett Arp, SR              19:29.4  6:16
   15    Jair Sosa, SR                19:36.9  6:19
   26    Logan Arp, SO                20:48.5  6:42
   32    Tyrin Lasley, SR             21:19.9  6:52
   37    Clayton Graff, SO            21:44.0  7:00
   38    Mitch Knock, SR              21:59.8  7:05
   46    Omar Castanon, SO            22:58.4  7:24

  5) West Marshall                     Score =  143
    9    Nicolas Thompson, SO         18:50.4  6:04
   20    Cael Kline, JR               20:13.1  6:30
   27    Will Dawley, SO              20:49.6  6:42
   43    Grahm Nason, FR              22:34.6  7:16
   44    Luke Coulter, SO             22:36.4  7:17
   45    Logan Coulter, SR            22:50.0  7:21
   52    Bartosz Lacki, JR            23:24.5  7:32

  6) BCLUW                             Score =  165
   12    Henry Kaisand, SO            19:20.2  6:13
   23    Treye Teske, SR              20:22.5  6:33
   35    Alex Crompton, SR            21:31.5  6:56
   47    Carter Kemp, FR              23:00.0  7:24
   48    Josiah Hand, JR              23:02.1  7:25
   50    Dawson Kitzman, JR           23:13.4  7:29
   61    Cayden McLeland, FR          24:18.7  7:49

  7) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =  180
   19    Eli Lint, JR                 20:02.5  6:27
   30    Ian Steffen, SO              20:59.4  6:45
   39    Reece Harrenstein, SR        22:12.4  7:09
   41    Jacob Gibbs, SO              22:21.6  7:12
   51    Tyler Nystel, FR             23:16.4  7:29
   56    Bryce Petersen, FR           23:43.4  7:38
   57    Sawyer Wibben, SO            23:48.0  7:40

  8) Belle Plaine                      Score =  205
   22    Ethan Argo, FR               20:20.0  6:33
   24    Gerard Smith, SR             20:32.5  6:37
   40    Jacob Kaplan, FR             22:14.6  7:10
   59    Jackson Tegeler, JR          24:02.8  7:44
   60    Nate Arens, FR               24:05.7  7:45
   62    Jack Simpson, JR             25:02.2  8:04
   64    Keaton Parrott, FR           25:21.0  8:10

  9) Baxter                            Score =  238
    1    Logan Berg, SR               17:52.5  5:45
   49    Sean Finch, JR               23:06.7  7:26
   58    Christian Brandt, SR         23:58.6  7:43
   63    William Hitchler, SR         25:02.5  8:04
   67    Jaleen Porter, JR            26:40.1  8:35

 10) Green Mountain Garwin             Score =  261
   34    Cameron Spurlin, JR          21:26.0  6:54
   53    Noah Teske, FR               23:27.9  7:33
   54    Gabe Zielstorf, SO           23:35.5  7:36
   55    Abe Dieleman, SO             23:36.0  7:36
   65    Nick Collins, JR             25:26.6  8:11
   66    Preston Jones, SO            25:30.8  8:13
   68    Jarret Hornberg, FR          26:41.0  8:35

 Incomplete Teams:

 Meskwaki Settlement School
   41    Zayton Wienger, SO          22:01.3   7:05
   66    Donovan Slick-Driscoll, FR  24:22.1   7:51

 North Tama
   20    Scott Lewis, SO             20:05.7   6:28
   34    Logan Kennedy, JR           21:22.6   6:53
   51    Paden Ketter, JR            23:01.4   7:25
   74    Sam Snyder, JR              30:47.4   9:55
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South Tama Invitational
JV Girls     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/16/2019     Partly Sunny, 60% Humid, SSE 5-15mph, & 87°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   West Marshall                  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15   2:25:36.5    29:07.3    1:35.0

 Incomplete Teams:  Dike-New Hartford, Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbeck, Marion
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Addison Stearns              FR    Marion                          25:54.1      8:20
      2           Jennie Hilton                SO    Marion                          27:28.9      8:51
      3           Molly Schlitter              SO    Marion                          27:37.9      8:54
      4           Molly Dunne                  SO    Marion                          27:38.5      8:54
      5           Asia Klingenborg             JR    Dike-New Hartford               27:39.0      8:54
      6           Hailey Wenzel                JR    Dike-New Hartford               27:55.3      8:59
      7       1   Eliza Girard                 SR    West Marshall                   28:29.4      9:10
      8       2   Dreah Eldridge               SO    West Marshall                   28:31.7      9:11
      9       3   Taylor Wittkop               JR    West Marshall                   28:33.8      9:12
     10       4   Natalie Nicklos              FR    West Marshall                   29:57.2      9:38
     11       5   Paityn Peterson              FR    West Marshall                   30:04.4      9:41
     12           Maryclaire McCarter          FR    Dike-New Hartford               30:29.0      9:49
     13       6   Callie Tuttle                SO    West Marshall                   30:43.6      9:53
     14       7   Grace Mustaine               SR    West Marshall                   30:44.9      9:54
     15           Sadie Clark                  JR    West Marshall                   31:41.4     10:12
     16           Jessica Saak                 SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  32:02.7     10:19
     17           Taylor Mustaine              FR    West Marshall                   33:15.8     10:42
     18           Maddie Diser                 JR    West Marshall                   35:14.8     11:21
     19           Karlie Rickert               SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  36:00.9     11:36
     20           Bailey Reding                SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  38:43.1     12:28
     21           Gabby Patrick                SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  42:16.5     13:36
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South Tama Invitational
JV Girls     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/16/2019     Partly Sunny, 60% Humid, SSE 5-15mph, & 87°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) West Marshall                     Score =   15
    1    Eliza Girard, SR             28:29.4  9:10
    2    Dreah Eldridge, SO           28:31.7  9:11
    3    Taylor Wittkop, JR           28:33.8  9:12
    4    Natalie Nicklos, FR          29:57.2  9:38
    5    Paityn Peterson, FR          30:04.4  9:41
    6    Callie Tuttle, SO            30:43.6  9:53
    7    Grace Mustaine, SR           30:44.9  9:54
         Sadie Clark, JR              31:41.4 10:12
         Taylor Mustaine, FR          33:15.8 10:42
         Maddie Diser, JR             35:14.8 11:21

 Incomplete Teams:

 Dike-New Hartford
    5    Asia Klingenborg, JR        27:39.0   8:54
    6    Hailey Wenzel, JR           27:55.3   8:59
   12    Maryclaire McCarter, FR     30:29.0   9:49

 Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei
   16    Jessica Saak, SO            32:02.7   10:19
   19    Karlie Rickert, SO          36:00.9   11:36
   20    Bailey Reding, SO           38:43.1   12:28
   21    Gabby Patrick, SO           42:16.5   13:36

 Marion
    1    Addison Stearns, FR         25:54.1   8:20
    2    Jennie Hilton, SO           27:28.9   8:51
    3    Molly Schlitter, SO         27:37.9   8:54
    4    Molly Dunne, SO             27:38.5   8:54
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South Tama Invitational
JV Boys     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/16/2019     Partly Sunny, 60% Humid, SSE 5-15mph, & 87°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Marion                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15   1:42:12.5    20:26.5    1:49.8
    2   East Marshall                  8    9   14   16   20   21   33   =  67   1:57:08.1    23:25.6    3:15.9
    3   Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei   10   11   12   13   30   31   35   =  76   2:00:49.0    24:09.8    5:38.7
    4   BCLUW                         17   18   22   25   26   28   34   = 108   2:07:33.8    25:30.8    1:38.5
    5   Dike-New Hartford             15   19   23   24   27   29   32   = 108   2:06:58.2    25:23.6    2:13.8

 Incomplete Teams:  Belle Plaine, Green Mountain Garwin, South Tama, West Marshall
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Gaven Hiler                  SR    Marion                          19:27.7      6:16
      2       2   Reid Coates                  SR    Marion                          19:59.6      6:26
      3       3   Chris Oberbrockling          FR    Marion                          20:39.2      6:39
      4       4   Nicholas Verduzco            SO    Marion                          20:48.6      6:42
      5       5   Jarred Regennitter           FR    Marion                          21:17.4      6:51
      6       6   Eliot Sharp                  SO    Marion                          21:20.1      6:52
      7       7   Jace Fopma                   FR    Marion                          21:44.5      7:00
      8       8   Jordan Swift                 JR    East Marshall                   21:46.0      7:00
      9           Jacob Northway               SO    Marion                          21:59.7      7:05
     10       9   Eli Curtis                   JR    East Marshall                   22:01.9      7:05
     11           Kaleb Hilton                 JR    Marion                          22:07.8      7:07
     12      10   Brandon Strohbehn            SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  22:42.1      7:18
     13      11   Jeryn Spear                  FR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  22:47.6      7:20
     14           Jonathan Meyer               SO    South Tama                      23:06.6      7:26
     15           Gunnar Lacy                  JR    Marion                          23:10.1      7:27
     16      12   Donny Pruisner               SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  23:10.6      7:28
     17           Johnathan Downs              FR    West Marshall                   23:36.8      7:36
     18           Luke Trca                    SO    Marion                          23:40.6      7:37
     19           Jaden Castanon               FR    South Tama                      23:47.2      7:39
     20           Kyan Ross                    FR    Marion                          23:47.6      7:40
     21      13   Sam Bingman                  SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  23:47.9      7:40
     22      14   Ryne Sinn                    SO    East Marshall                   23:52.7      7:41
     23           James Roelsgard              SR    West Marshall                   23:53.7      7:41
     24      15   Ethan Adolphs                SR    Dike-New Hartford               24:19.9      7:50
     25      16   Whitaker Crouse              JR    East Marshall                   24:25.5      7:52
     26           Tony Carrera                 SR    South Tama                      24:41.2      7:57
     27      17   Lincoln Stover               FR    BCLUW                           24:42.1      7:57
     28      18   Jeffrey Sieverding           SO    BCLUW                           24:43.6      7:58
     29      19   Mason Lage                   JR    Dike-New Hartford               24:45.9      7:58
     30      20   Tyler Finders                SR    East Marshall                   25:01.9      8:03
     31      21   Ethan Hassen                 SO    East Marshall                   25:05.7      8:05
     32           Griffin Coates               FR    Marion                          25:10.7      8:06
     33           Evan Wahlstrom               FR    Marion                          25:15.2      8:08
     34           Ryan Sloan                   JR    Marion                          25:18.8      8:09
     35      22   Ruben Montoya                SR    BCLUW                           25:29.1      8:12
     36      23   Shayden Loger                FR    Dike-New Hartford               25:33.1      8:13
     37      24   Mason Crow                   FR    Dike-New Hartford               25:45.6      8:17
     38           Colton Walton                FR    Belle Plaine                    25:58.2      8:22
     39      25   Caleb Baker                  FR    BCLUW                           26:18.3      8:28
     40      26   Boston Gunderson             SO    BCLUW                           26:20.6      8:29
     41           Brennen Struthers            SR    West Marshall                   26:29.5      8:32
     42      27   Carter Sherwood              SR    Dike-New Hartford               26:33.7      8:33
     43           Patrick Savatdy              FR    Green Mountain Garwin           26:42.7      8:36
     44      28   Dillon Jacobsen              JR    BCLUW                           27:13.5      8:46
     45      29   Gavin Lage                   JR    Dike-New Hartford               27:48.4      8:57
     46           Toby Oliver                  JR    Belle Plaine                    28:03.7      9:02
     47      30   Lucas Hurley                 FR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  28:20.9      9:07
     48      31   Dylan Oltman                 SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  28:36.9      9:13
     49      32   Levi Adolphs                 FR    Dike-New Hartford               29:08.9      9:23
     50      33   Evan Andreson                SO    East Marshall                   29:29.4      9:29
     51      34   Paul Murty                   FR    BCLUW                           29:32.2      9:30
     52           Blaise Bouchard              SR    West Marshall                   30:02.7      9:40
     53           Kaden Gray                   FR    Dike-New Hartford               30:55.8      9:57
     54           Jacob Geelhart               FR    BCLUW                           31:53.7     10:16
     55           Irish Gunderson              FR    BCLUW                           32:01.0     10:18
     56      35   Matthew Cox                  FR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  33:51.5     10:54
     57           Gracin Morrow                FR    Marion                          34:51.5     11:13
     58           Louie Fettkether             SO    Dike-New Hartford               35:22.9     11:23
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South Tama Invitational
JV Boys     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/16/2019     Partly Sunny, 60% Humid, SSE 5-15mph, & 87°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Marion                            Score =   15
    1    Gaven Hiler, SR              19:27.7  6:16
    2    Reid Coates, SR              19:59.6  6:26
    3    Chris Oberbrockling, FR      20:39.2  6:39
    4    Nicholas Verduzco, SO        20:48.6  6:42
    5    Jarred Regennitter, FR       21:17.4  6:51
    6    Eliot Sharp, SO              21:20.1  6:52
    7    Jace Fopma, FR               21:44.5  7:00
         Jacob Northway, SO           21:59.7  7:05
         Kaleb Hilton, JR             22:07.8  7:07
         Gunnar Lacy, JR              23:10.1  7:27
         Luke Trca, SO                23:40.6  7:37
         Kyan Ross, FR                23:47.6  7:40
         Griffin Coates, FR           25:10.7  8:06
         Evan Wahlstrom, FR           25:15.2  8:08
         Ryan Sloan, JR               25:18.8  8:09
         Gracin Morrow, FR            34:51.5 11:13

  2) East Marshall                     Score =   67
    8    Jordan Swift, JR             21:46.0  7:00
    9    Eli Curtis, JR               22:01.9  7:05
   14    Ryne Sinn, SO                23:52.7  7:41
   16    Whitaker Crouse, JR          24:25.5  7:52
   20    Tyler Finders, SR            25:01.9  8:03
   21    Ethan Hassen, SO             25:05.7  8:05
   33    Evan Andreson, SO            29:29.4  9:29

  3) Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinb     Score =   76
   10    Brandon Strohbehn, SO        22:42.1  7:18
   11    Jeryn Spear, FR              22:47.6  7:20
   12    Donny Pruisner, SO           23:10.6  7:28
   13    Sam Bingman, SO              23:47.9  7:40
   30    Lucas Hurley, FR             28:20.9  9:07
   31    Dylan Oltman, SO             28:36.9  9:13
   35    Matthew Cox, FR              33:51.5 10:54

  4) BCLUW                             Score =  108
   17    Lincoln Stover, FR           24:42.1  7:57
   18    Jeffrey Sieverding, SO       24:43.6  7:58
   22    Ruben Montoya, SR            25:29.1  8:12
   25    Caleb Baker, FR              26:18.3  8:28
   26    Boston Gunderson, SO         26:20.6  8:29
   28    Dillon Jacobsen, JR          27:13.5  8:46
   34    Paul Murty, FR               29:32.2  9:30
         Jacob Geelhart, FR           31:53.7 10:16
         Irish Gunderson, FR          32:01.0 10:18

  5) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =  108
   15    Ethan Adolphs, SR            24:19.9  7:50
   19    Mason Lage, JR               24:45.9  7:58
   23    Shayden Loger, FR            25:33.1  8:13
   24    Mason Crow, FR               25:45.6  8:17
   27    Carter Sherwood, SR          26:33.7  8:33
   29    Gavin Lage, JR               27:48.4  8:57
   32    Levi Adolphs, FR             29:08.9  9:23
         Kaden Gray, FR               30:55.8  9:57
         Louie Fettkether, SO         35:22.9 11:23

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belle Plaine
   38    Colton Walton, FR           25:58.2   8:22
   46    Toby Oliver, JR             28:03.7   9:02

 Green Mountain Garwin
   43    Patrick Savatdy, FR         26:42.7   8:36

 South Tama
   14    Jonathan Meyer, SO          23:06.6   7:26
   19    Jaden Castanon, FR          23:47.2   7:39
   26    Tony Carrera, SR            24:41.2   7:57

 West Marshall
   17    Johnathan Downs, FR         23:36.8   7:36
   23    James Roelsgard, SR         23:53.7   7:41
   41    Brennen Struthers, SR       26:29.5   8:32
   52    Blaise Bouchard, SR         30:02.7   9:40
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South Tama Invitational
MS Girls     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/16/2019     Partly Sunny, 60% Humid, SSE 5-15mph, & 87°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   West Marshall MS               2    5    8   11   13   14   =  26   1:05:45.5    16:26.4    3:07.5
    2   South Tama MS                  1    3   12   16   21   23   =  32   1:08:47.7    17:11.9    5:29.3
    3   Baxter                         4    7    9   15   22        =  35   1:08:36.7    17:09.2    3:49.1
    4   East Marshall                  6   10   17   18   19   20   =  51   1:15:57.6    18:59.4    5:41.7

 Incomplete Teams:  Green Mountain Garwin, Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbeck, North Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Mary Kate Frakes            8th    South Tama MS                   14:33.7      7:17
      2           Jamie Jacobs                8th    North Tama                      15:02.4      7:31
      3           Leslie Waltermire           8th    Green Mountain Garwin           15:15.8      7:38
      4       2   Ryleigh Strojohann          7th    West Marshall MS                15:18.6      7:39
      5       3   Kayla Heck                  8th    South Tama MS                   15:21.0      7:40
      6       4   Zoey Gleim                  7th    Baxter                          15:43.4      7:52
      7       5   Ella Steward                8th    West Marshall MS                15:47.4      7:54
      8       6   Aubrey Lambi                7th    East Marshall                   16:02.7      8:01
      9       7   Morgan Hansen               8th    Baxter                          16:10.2      8:05
     10       8   Jadyn Bunting               8th    West Marshall MS                16:13.4      8:07
     11           Avery Knutsen               7th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  16:27.5      8:14
     12       9   Regan Russell               8th    Baxter                          17:10.7      8:35
     13      10   Larkin Fricke               7th    East Marshall                   17:31.0      8:46
     14           Olivia Patrick              8th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  17:45.5      8:53
     15           Kate Hayes                  7th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  17:59.9      9:00
     16      11   Audrey Girard               8th    West Marshall MS                18:26.1      9:13
     17      12   Belle Johansen              7th    South Tama MS                   18:50.0      9:25
     18           Lillian Bru                 8th    Green Mountain Garwin           18:51.6      9:26
     19      13   Emily Morrison              7th    West Marshall MS                19:12.0      9:36
     20      14   Jillian Karsjen             7th    West Marshall MS                19:14.2      9:37
     21      15   Morgan Ratliff              8th    Baxter                          19:32.4      9:46
     22      16   Ausilia Bullshoe            7th    South Tama MS                   20:03.0     10:02
     23           Lillian Fischer             7th    West Marshall MS                20:18.9     10:09
     24      17   Audrey Andresen             8th    East Marshall                   20:39.5     10:20
     25      18   Riley McKinley              7th    East Marshall                   21:44.4     10:52
     26      19   Madison Guipre              7th    East Marshall                   22:31.2     11:16
     27      20   Ashlyn Wilkens              7th    East Marshall                   22:48.1     11:24
     28           Ashley Quastad              8th    East Marshall                   24:08.2     12:04
     29      21   Alexis Crouch               7th    South Tama MS                   24:18.7     12:09
     30           Eva Montez                  7th    East Marshall                   24:24.5     12:12
     31      22   Lydia Pierce                8th    Baxter                          24:49.0     12:25
     32      23   Abigail Chyma               7th    South Tama MS                   25:49.5     12:55
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South Tama Invitational
MS Girls     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/16/2019     Partly Sunny, 60% Humid, SSE 5-15mph, & 87°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) West Marshall MS                  Score =   26
    2    Ryleigh Strojohann, 7th      15:18.6  7:39
    5    Ella Steward, 8th            15:47.4  7:54
    8    Jadyn Bunting, 8th           16:13.4  8:07
   11    Audrey Girard, 8th           18:26.1  9:13
   13    Emily Morrison, 7th          19:12.0  9:36
   14    Jillian Karsjen, 7th         19:14.2  9:37
         Lillian Fischer, 7th         20:18.9 10:09

  2) South Tama MS                     Score =   32
    1    Mary Kate Frakes, 8th        14:33.7  7:17
    3    Kayla Heck, 8th              15:21.0  7:40
   12    Belle Johansen, 7th          18:50.0  9:25
   16    Ausilia Bullshoe, 7th        20:03.0 10:02
   21    Alexis Crouch, 7th           24:18.7 12:09
   23    Abigail Chyma, 7th           25:49.5 12:55

  3) Baxter                            Score =   35
    4    Zoey Gleim, 7th              15:43.4  7:52
    7    Morgan Hansen, 8th           16:10.2  8:05
    9    Regan Russell, 8th           17:10.7  8:35
   15    Morgan Ratliff, 8th          19:32.4  9:46
   22    Lydia Pierce, 8th            24:49.0 12:25

  4) East Marshall                     Score =   51
    6    Aubrey Lambi, 7th            16:02.7  8:01
   10    Larkin Fricke, 7th           17:31.0  8:46
   17    Audrey Andresen, 8th         20:39.5 10:20
   18    Riley McKinley, 7th          21:44.4 10:52
   19    Madison Guipre, 7th          22:31.2 11:16
   20    Ashlyn Wilkens, 7th          22:48.1 11:24
         Ashley Quastad, 8th          24:08.2 12:04
         Eva Montez, 7th              24:24.5 12:12

 Incomplete Teams:

 Green Mountain Garwin
    3    Leslie Waltermire, 8th      15:15.8   7:38
   18    Lillian Bru, 8th            18:51.6   9:26

 Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei
   11    Avery Knutsen, 7th          16:27.5   8:14
   14    Olivia Patrick, 8th         17:45.5   8:53
   15    Kate Hayes, 7th             17:59.9   9:00

 North Tama
    2    Jamie Jacobs, 8th           15:02.4   7:31
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South Tama Invitational
MS Boys     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/16/2019     Partly Sunny, 60% Humid, SSE 5-15mph, & 87°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   South Tama MS                  1    2    3    4    8   18   =  10    51:10.9    12:47.7    0:55.0
    2   East Marshall                  5    6    7   11   17   20   =  29    53:48.1    13:27.0    1:07.7
    3   Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei   12   13   14   19   24   30   =  58   1:01:01.6    15:15.4    1:56.1
    4   Baxter                        10   15   22   25   34        =  72   1:04:49.9    16:12.5    3:40.6
    5   West Marshall MS              16   21   23   27   32   33   =  87   1:08:16.0    17:04.0    2:07.2
    6   Belle Plaine                   9   26   28   29   31        =  92   1:10:42.0    17:40.5    6:03.2

 Incomplete Teams:  Green Mountain Garwin, Meskwaki Settlement School
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Tommy Tyynismaa             8th    South Tama MS                   12:08.2      6:04
      2       2   Kaden Kopsa                 8th    South Tama MS                   12:58.2      6:29
      3       3   Jimmy Brant                 8th    South Tama MS                   13:01.4      6:31
      4       4   Cale Graff                  7th    South Tama MS                   13:03.2      6:32
      5       5   Cale Hungerford             8th    East Marshall                   13:04.9      6:32
      6       6   Carter Brummel              8th    East Marshall                   13:14.9      6:37
      7       7   Landen Neuroth              8th    East Marshall                   13:15.6      6:38
      8       8   Cade Rosenberger            8th    South Tama MS                   14:00.8      7:00
      9       9   Luke Eichhorn               7th    Belle Plaine                    14:02.8      7:01
     10      10   Matt Richardson             7th    Baxter                          14:11.4      7:06
     11      11   Alex Jacobson               8th    East Marshall                   14:12.6      7:06
     12      12   Kaden Lynch                 8th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  14:37.8      7:19
     13           Ethan Edwards               8th    Green Mountain Garwin           14:49.8      7:25
     14      13   Devin Wrider                7th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  14:50.2      7:25
     15      14   Jalen Kirkpatrick           7th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  14:59.8      7:30
     16      15   Zach Damman                 8th    Baxter                          15:39.4      7:50
     17      16   Grayson Shaver              8th    West Marshall MS                15:54.6      7:57
     18      17   Alex Clover                 8th    East Marshall                   16:01.9      8:01
     19      18   Braxton Rohrs               8th    South Tama MS                   16:09.3      8:05
     20           Phillip Myli                8th    South Tama MS                   16:23.1      8:12
     21           Jeramy Dolash               8th    South Tama MS                   16:32.4      8:16
     22      19   Keelan Van Heiden           8th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  16:33.8      8:17
     23      20   Eyan Weitzell               7th    East Marshall                   17:01.8      8:31
     24      21   Landin Eggers               8th    West Marshall MS                17:01.9      8:31
     25           Grady Dieleman              7th    Green Mountain Garwin           17:05.9      8:33
     26      22   Keenan Varner               8th    Baxter                          17:07.1      8:34
     27      23   Jonathan Mendez             8th    West Marshall MS                17:17.7      8:39
     28           Joe Fuller                  7th    East Marshall                   17:24.7      8:42
     29      24   Evan Bingman                7th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  17:39.4      8:50
     30           Jay Bru                     7th    Green Mountain Garwin           17:46.7      8:53
     31      25   Logan Jones                 8th    Baxter                          17:52.0      8:56
     32      26   Caiden McIntire             7th    Belle Plaine                    17:57.1      8:59
     33           Eli Blanchard               8th    East Marshall                   18:00.7      9:00
     34      27   Marten Anderson             8th    West Marshall MS                18:01.8      9:01
     35           Levi Tague                  8th    East Marshall                   18:10.0      9:05
     36      28   Evan Grieder                7th    Belle Plaine                    18:36.1      9:18
     37           Holden Schirmer             8th    South Tama MS                   19:34.8      9:47
     38           David Fuller                8th    East Marshall                   19:43.7      9:52
     39           Davion Slick-Driscoll       7th    Meskwaki Settlement School      20:04.0     10:02
     40      29   Parker Weeda                7th    Belle Plaine                    20:06.0     10:03
     41           Alex Babinat                7th    South Tama MS                   20:23.9     10:12
     42      30   Caleb Knutson               7th    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe  20:26.1     10:13
     43           Jose Placencia              8th    South Tama MS                   20:32.3     10:16
     44      31   Peyton Weeda                8th    Belle Plaine                    21:04.0     10:32
     45      32   Reed Buck                   7th    West Marshall MS                21:09.9     10:35
     46      33   Lawson Coulter              7th    West Marshall MS                21:36.8     10:48
     47      34   Jayden Bakalar              8th    Baxter                          24:28.0     12:14
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South Tama Invitational
MS Boys     School Campus - Tama, IA     9/16/2019     Partly Sunny, 60% Humid, SSE 5-15mph, & 87°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) South Tama MS                     Score =   10
    1    Tommy Tyynismaa, 8th         12:08.2  6:04
    2    Kaden Kopsa, 8th             12:58.2  6:29
    3    Jimmy Brant, 8th             13:01.4  6:31
    4    Cale Graff, 7th              13:03.2  6:32
    8    Cade Rosenberger, 8th        14:00.8  7:00
   18    Braxton Rohrs, 8th           16:09.3  8:05
         Phillip Myli, 8th            16:23.1  8:12
         Jeramy Dolash, 8th           16:32.4  8:16
         Holden Schirmer, 8th         19:34.8  9:47
         Alex Babinat, 7th            20:23.9 10:12
         Jose Placencia, 8th          20:32.3 10:16

  2) East Marshall                     Score =   29
    5    Cale Hungerford, 8th         13:04.9  6:32
    6    Carter Brummel, 8th          13:14.9  6:37
    7    Landen Neuroth, 8th          13:15.6  6:38
   11    Alex Jacobson, 8th           14:12.6  7:06
   17    Alex Clover, 8th             16:01.9  8:01
   20    Eyan Weitzell, 7th           17:01.8  8:31
         Joe Fuller, 7th              17:24.7  8:42
         Eli Blanchard, 8th           18:00.7  9:00
         Levi Tague, 8th              18:10.0  9:05
         David Fuller, 8th            19:43.7  9:52

  3) Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinb     Score =   58
   12    Kaden Lynch, 8th             14:37.8  7:19
   13    Devin Wrider, 7th            14:50.2  7:25
   14    Jalen Kirkpatrick, 7th       14:59.8  7:30
   19    Keelan Van Heiden, 8th       16:33.8  8:17
   24    Evan Bingman, 7th            17:39.4  8:50
   30    Caleb Knutson, 7th           20:26.1 10:13

  4) Baxter                            Score =   72
   10    Matt Richardson, 7th         14:11.4  7:06
   15    Zach Damman, 8th             15:39.4  7:50
   22    Keenan Varner, 8th           17:07.1  8:34
   25    Logan Jones, 8th             17:52.0  8:56
   34    Jayden Bakalar, 8th          24:28.0 12:14

  5) West Marshall MS                  Score =   87
   16    Grayson Shaver, 8th          15:54.6  7:57
   21    Landin Eggers, 8th           17:01.9  8:31
   23    Jonathan Mendez, 8th         17:17.7  8:39
   27    Marten Anderson, 8th         18:01.8  9:01
   32    Reed Buck, 7th               21:09.9 10:35
   33    Lawson Coulter, 7th          21:36.8 10:48

  6) Belle Plaine                      Score =   92
    9    Luke Eichhorn, 7th           14:02.8  7:01
   26    Caiden McIntire, 7th         17:57.1  8:59
   28    Evan Grieder, 7th            18:36.1  9:18
   29    Parker Weeda, 7th            20:06.0 10:03
   31    Peyton Weeda, 8th            21:04.0 10:32

 Incomplete Teams:

 Green Mountain Garwin
   13    Ethan Edwards, 8th          14:49.8   7:25
   25    Grady Dieleman, 7th         17:05.9   8:33
   30    Jay Bru, 7th                17:46.7   8:53

 Meskwaki Settlement School
   39    Davion Slick-Driscoll, 7th  20:04.0   10:02
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